H#%Z4HE Schedule

H# B8] WIE/TES)
Date Time Activities
7H2H JiH H P PEAE
9:00 - 17:00 , ,
July 2 Sun. Arrival & Check-in
0100 - 12:30 REREA . W2
7H3H H— ' ' Registration, Welcome Lunch
' ’ Welcome Orientation, Campus Tour
0100 110 FEER:
7H4H Ji— ' ’ Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 4 Tue. 14:00 - 16:00 R [ 28 5% /18 55 SCAL R 1
' ’ Lecture: Doing Business in China 1
0100 110 FEIEE:
7H5H Ji = ’ ' Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 5 Wed 14:00 - 17:00 11 55 75 5% [UR BT 7L
' ’ Business Visit/Project
500 - 1100 EGEE: W5
7H6H J& VY ’ ’ Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 6 Thu. 14:00.- 17:00 w22 355 /7 55 A o 2
' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 2
000 1140 EMPGER: A
7H7H Ji ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Trade
July 7 Fri. 14:00.- 17:00 1 55 75 5% AR 7
' ' Business Visit/Project
7H8H JE7S H i3]
July 8 Sat. Free Time
7H9H JAH H &3]
July 9 Sun. Free Time
FAPOER: R
7 10 H H— 9:00-11:40
JE| 10 Themed Chinese Class: Finance
uly .
VAR 1
Mon 14:00 -16:00 i
Cultural Workshop 1
15— 9:00 - 11:40 FRPOER: L
7H11H Themed Chinese Class: Finance
Juv it Tue 14:00 - 16:00 PG RASLIHE 3
' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 3
000 1140 LB S
7H 12 H J= ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Finance
July 12 Wed 14:00.- 17:00 i 55 7% 5% ARSI 7
' ' Business Visit/Project
713 H JE Y 9:00 - 11:40 FEPGER: &R
July 13 Thu. ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Finance




B3 B[R] WG
Date Time Activities
7H 13 H J& Y 14:00 - 16:00 w285 /7 55 SCAG R 4
July 13 Thu. ' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 4
9:00 - 11:40 FRAPOER: &6
7H 14 H Jih ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Finance
July 14 Fri. 14:00 - 17:00 1 95 5 5% (VR 7T
' ’ Business Visit/Project
7H15H JAN H HiE 3
July 15 Sat. Free Time
7H16 H JAH H H & 3)
July 16 Sun. Free Time
9:00 - 11:40 FEPER: i
7 A 17 H & — ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Real Estate
July 17 Mon. CAARES: 2
y 14:00 -16:00 i
Cultural Workshop 2
9:00 - 11:40 FEDER: =
7 A 18 H JH— ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Real Estate
July 18 Tue 14:00 - 16:00 Hh [ 28355 /7 45 SCAL R 5
' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 5
9:00 - 11:40 FPOER: EHL
7 H19H J= ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Real Estate
July 19 Wed 14:00.- 17:00 1 55 75 5% AR 7
' ' Business Visit/Project
9:00 - 11:40 FPOER: EHL
7H20H J& Y ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Real Estate
July 20 Thu. 14:00 - 16:00 w285 /7 55 SCAG U2 6
' ' Lecture: Doing Business in China 6
9:00 - 11:40 FHPGER:
7H21H JE 1L ' ' Themed Chinese Class: Real Estate
July 21 Fri. 14:00 - 17:00 1 95 5 5% (VR T
' ’ Business Visit/Project
7H22H JAN H B3
July 22 Sat. Free Time
7H23H JAH H B3
July 23 Sun. Free Time
9:00 - 11:40 FEIER: Ak
7 H 24 H i — ’ ’ Themed Chinese Class: Entrepreneurship
July 24 Mon. AR 3
y 14:00 -16:00 i
Cultural Workshop 3
9:00 - 11:40 FEDGER: Al
7H 25 H J& ' ’ Themed Chinese Class: Entrepreneurship
July 25 Tue 14:00 -16:00 Hh [ 28355 /7 45 AL R 7

Lecture: Doing Business in China 7




B3 B[] BAE/ TS
Date Time Activities
L ER: 0Nk
B 9:00 - 11:40 R % J .
7H226H Ji = Themed Chinese Class: Entrepreneurship
July 26 Wed B 22 [T AT
y 14:00-17:00 “ﬁ%%ﬁ/%m ﬁ_n
Business Visit/Project
FREDGER: Al
9:00 - 11:40 s % J ,
7 H27H JE Y Themed Chinese Class: Entrepreneurship
July 27 Thu. [F| 225 /76 45 SCAL FEE 8
Y 14:00 - 17:00 PIREEG/E R ST S
Lecture: Doing Business in China 8
S v ) + 733 25
SOV Ik IS 4R
7 H 28 H JA T . - -
] 9:00 - 13:00 Graduation, Handing Out Certificate & Farewell
July 28 Fri.
Lunch
7 H 29 H JA7N BR. B
July 29 Sat. Check-out & Departure

*The schedule is subject to change. SUFE contact will keep participants updated on any changes to

the schedule.




	日程安排Schedule

